Sand Media
Filtration
For the Most
Challenging Dirty
Water Conditions
in Irrigation
Irrigation Systems
Yardney pioneered the use

4816-8 8 1700 386 2500 568 100.0 188 43 56 104 100 psi 100 psi 10" 4"
Other models and sizes are available.
Ordering code part number breakdown:
PRODUCT
|
Model
Number
|
Number
of Tanks
|
CS: Carbon
SS: Stainless
|
A: Automatic
SA: Semi-Automatic
|
CF: Crossflow
or
S: Standard
underdrain
|
Standard pressure rating
80 psi or
high pressure options
100 125 150*
|
IE:	 Inline/End feed
IC:	 Inline/Center feed
EU:	 End feed “U” pattern
EB:	 End feed Block pattern
CH:	 Center Feed “H” pattern
|
EXAMPLE: SM-400 - 4816 -  4 - CS - A - CF - 100 - EU
SM - 400 - 4816 - 4 - CS - A - CF - 80* - EU *For pressure ratings above 150 PSI, please consult a Yardney representative.
© 2025 Yardney Water Management Systems, Inc.  |  6666 Box Springs Blvd.  |  Riverside, CA 92507	 IRR113-09-2025